Cr Sutherland, Cr Fraser, Cr Curtin, Cr Campbell, Cr Hepworth, Cr Bradford, Cr Dring 
Against: Nil 

COUNCIL DECISION  

Council Resolution Number: 231025.7 

Moved: Cr Dring  Seconded: Cr Hepworth 

That the cheques and electronic payments as per the attached schedules of accounts for payment 
totaling $662,039.51 (Six hundred and sixty-two thousand, and thirty-nine dollars and fifty-one cents) 
be accepted.  

Motion put and carried 7/0 
For: Cr Sutherland, Cr Fraser, Cr Curtin, Cr Campbell, Cr Hepworth, Cr Bradford, Cr Dring 
Against: Nil 

Next Item